WILCOXON RESEARCH, INC. • 1-800-945-2696 • TEL 301-330-8811 • FAX  301-330-8873 • EMAIL  sensors@wilcoxon.com •  WEB  www.wilcoxon.com
W-14
TORING
W-14
113
VI
B
R

*NOTE: Connectors & Cabling must
be ordered separately
How to Order Cable Assemblies:
A BC
XX
Model No. = R a – b – c – xx
R denotes cable assembly
a = connector a
b = connector b
c = cable type
xx = length in feet
Cable Assembly Model Number Examples:
Model Description Model Description
1 Microdot connector 6 Amphenol, Mil-C-5015, 2 pin
2 BNC connector 0 Blunt cut
J3 High Temperature cable J9T2A High temperature cable
16 Length of cable 32 Length of cable
Order Model No.: R1-2-J3-16 Order Model No.: R6-0-J9T2A-32
Standard stocked cable in 16, 32, 64, and 112 foot lengths.
ca
bl
es
 &
 c
on
ne
ct
or
s
MODEL END VIEW SIDE VIEW DESCRIPTION RECOMMENDED CABLES**
Stripped & Tinned
Field Installable, High Temperature
R6Q Connector Kit
Note:Connector & cabling must be
ordered separately
AllST
HTKIT
CONNECTORS / TERMINATIONS
WILCOXON RESEARCH, INC. • 1-800-945-2696 • TEL 301-330-8811 • FAX  301-330-8873 • EMAIL  sensors@wilcoxon.com •  WEB  www.wilcoxon.com
W-14
TORING
W-14
123
VI
B
R
AT
IO
N
 IN
ST
R
U
M
EN
TA
TI
O
N
VIBRATION INSTRUMENTATION W-15
10-32 tapped hole
0.75"
0.95" dia.
10-32 tapped hole
0.75"
0.95" dia.